
21
20 

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO
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Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

1

8

15

22

2

9

16
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3
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17
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4

11

18
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5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

53

1

2

3

4

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

luty

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

styczeń



20 
 21

Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

313029

28272625242322

21201918171615

141312111098

7654321

28272625242322

21201918171615

141312111098

7654321

8

7

6

5
marzec

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

luty



20 
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Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

3029282726

25242322212019

18171615141312

111098765

4321

313029

28272625242322

21201918171615

141312111098

7654321

13

12

11

10

9
kwiecień

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

marzec
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Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

31

30292827262524

23222120191817

16151413121110

9876543

21

3029282726

25242322212019

18171615141312

111098765

4321

17

16

15

14

13
maj

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

kwiecień



20 
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Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

302928

27262524232221

20191817161514
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654321

31

30292827262524

23222120191817

16151413121110

9876543
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17
czerwiec

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

maj
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Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND
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111098765

4321

302928

27262524232221

20191817161514

13121110987

654321

26
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lipiec

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

czerwiec
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Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

3130

29282726252423

22212019181716

1514131211109

8765432

1

313029282726

25242322212019

18171615141312

111098765

4321

30

29

28

27

26
sierpień

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

lipiec



20 
 21

Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

302928 27

26252423222120

19181716151413

1211109876

54321

3130

29282726252423

22212019181716

1514131211109

8765432

1
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33

32

31

30
wrzesień

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

sierpień
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Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

31302928272625

24232221201918

17161514131211

10987654

321

302928 27

26252423222120

19181716151413

1211109876

54321

39

38

37

36

35
październik

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

wrzesień
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Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

3029

28272625242322

21201918171615

141312111098

7654321

31302928272625

24232221201918

17161514131211

10987654
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43

42

41

40

39
listopad

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

październik



20 
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Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

Pn Wt Śr Cz Pt SO ND

3130292827

26252423222120

19181716151413

1211109876

54321

3029

28272625242322

21201918171615

141312111098

7654321

48

47

46

45

44
grudzień

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

listopad
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31

30292827262524

23222120191817

16151413121110

9876543

21

3130292827

26252423222120

19181716151413

1211109876

54321

52

51

50

49

48
styczeń

MIEJSCE 
NA 

TWOJE 
LOGO

grudzień


